R W Marine Services Pte Ltd

Address : 100D Pasir Panjang Road #04-11 (S) 118520. Meissa Bldg
Telephone : + 65-6264 4335 (24 hours)
Fax : +65-6264 4339

Email : ops @rwmarine.com.sg
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BOAT NAME

SUN ROVER
SUNLIGHT HELIOS
SUN POWER

SUN RIDER
SUMLIGHT HERMES

SUNLIGHT POSEIDON

SUNLIGHT ATHENA
SUNLIGHT EROS
SUNLIGHT VENUS
SUNLIGHT APOLLO
RW SALACIA
RHINO

SUNLIGHT
SUNSHINE
SUNLIGHT AURORA
SUNLIGHT ARTEMIS
LEADING PRIDE
LEADING MARINE |
WAH HONG
LEADING MARINE I
SUN ROYAL

FUIL I

49
37

171
o4
48
32
32
47
144
189
2145
29
29
24
[z
53
25
25
24

65

HULL MATERIAL

Wwoon
ALUMINIUM
STEEL
WooD
ALUMINIUM
WooD
FIBRE
FIBRE
STEEL
FIBRE
ALUMINIUM
STEEL
FIBRE
FIBRE
ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM
WooD
WooD
WooD
WooD
woonD
STEEL

DECK PALLETS

SPACE
14 PALLETS
12 PALLETS
35 PALLETS
8 PALLETS
16 PALLET
22 PALLETS
6 PALLETS
& PALLETS
6 PALLETS
& PALLETS
3 PALLETS
25 PALLETS
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
35 PALLETS
25 PALLETS
14 PALLETS
8 PALLETS
12 PALLETS
25 PALLETS
22 PALLETS

STATUS

FULL HARBOUR CRAFT
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE]
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE]
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE]
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE]
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE]

OPL

OPL

OPL

OPL

OPL

OPL

OPL
SINGAPORE FLAG
SINGAPORE FLAG
SINGAPORE FLAG
SINGAPORE FLAG
SINGAPORE FLAG
SINGAPORE FLAG
SINGAPORE FLAG




Our Vessels
Sunlight Artemis / 35 pallets

NAME OF VESSEL SUNLIGHT ARTEMIS

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL

HULL MATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

2017

SUPPLY VESSEL

ALUMINIUM

76

23.56

22.17

5.5

2

2 X351.00 KW

CUMMINS

18




NAME OF VESSEL

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL

HULL MATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

2015
SUPPLY VESSEL
ALUMINIUM

354

185
42
18
2
DIESEL
MITSUBISHI/8DC8

16

Sunlight Hermes / 16 pallets

SUNLIGHT HERMES

<

SC 47570
SUNLIGHT HERMES




NAME OF VESSEL

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL
HULLMATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

Sunlight Venus / 16 pallets

|

SUNLIGHT VENUS

1982

SUPPLY VESSEL

STEEL

50.79

20.85

1138
CATERPILLAR / 3408TADI

15

6]




NAME OF VESSEL
YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL

HULL MATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

Sunlight Helios / 12 pallets

SUNLIGHT HELIOS
2014
SUPPLY VESSEL
ALUMINIUM

37

165
45
2
2
DIESEL /380
MAN / D2866

22
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NAME OF VESSEL

Sun Power / 35 Pallets

SUN POWER

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL

HULL MATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

2005
SUPPLY VESSEL
STEEL

40

18.75
5.35
14
2
DIESEL /373
CUMMINS

10




NAME OF VESSEL

Sunlight Poseidon / 22 pallets

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL
HULLMATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

SUNLIGHT POSEIDON
2007
SUPPLY VESSEL
WOOoD

48

16.81
5
25
2
DIESEL/ 388
CUMMINS

10




YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL
HULLMATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

RWW Salacia / 2 pallets

1596
SUPPLY VESSEL
ALUMINIUM

189

12
3.5
16
2
DIESEL /238
MITSUBISHI/6D16 .-

16




NAME OF VESSEL

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL
HULLMATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

Sunlight / Passenger

SUNLIGHT

2008

SUPPLY VESSEL / CREW UTILITY

FIBRE GLASS

29

145
4
18
2
DIESEL /239
MITSUBISHI8DC91

18

10




NAME OF VESSEL

Sunshine / Passenger

SUNSHINE

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL

HULL MATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

2009

SUPPLY VESSEL / CREW UTILITY

FIBRE GLASS
29
15
3.8
18
2
DIESEL /447
HYUNDAI /DBAY

20

11




NAME OF VESSEL

YEAR BUILD

TYPE OF VESSEL

HULL MATERIAL

GRT

MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)
BREADTH (MTRS)

DEPTH (MTRS)

NUMBER OF ENGINE
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL

SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)

Sunlight Aurora / Passenger

SUNLIGHT AURORA
2010
SUPPLY VESSEL / CREW UTILITY
ALUMINIUM

24

12
41
18
MITSUBISHI8SDCS
DIESEL /447
HYUNDAI /D8AY

20

il




YW Marine Services Pte Ltd

Deslopping Service

SINGAPORT
CLEANSEAS

13




