### RW Marine Services Pte Ltd





Address : 100D Pasir Panjang Road #04-11 (S) 118520. Meissa Bldg

Telephone : + 65-6264 4335 (24 hours)

Fax : + 65-6264 4339

Email : ops@rwmarine.com.sg





S/NO	BOAT NAME	GRT	HULL MATERIAL	DECK PALLETS SPACE	STATUS
1	SUN ROVER	49	WOOD	14 PALLETS	FULL HARBOUR CRAFT
2	SUNLIGHT HELIOS	37	ALUMINIUM	12 PALLETS	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
3	SUN POWER	40	STEEL	35 PALLETS	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
4	SUN RIDER	17.1	WOOD	8 PALLETS	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
5	SUNLIGHT HERMES	39.4	ALUMINIUM	16 PALLET	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
6	SUNLIGHT POSEIDON	48	WOOD	22 PALLETS	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
7	SUNLIGHT ATHENA	32	FIBRE	6 PALLETS	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
8	SUNLIGHT EROS	32	FIBRE	6 PALLETS	HARBOUR CRAFT (DUAL PURPOSE)
9	SUNLIGHT VENUS	47	STEEL	6 PALLETS	OPL
10	SUNLIGHT APOLLO	14.4	FIBRE	6 PALLETS	OPL
11	RW SALACIA	18.9	ALUMINIUM	3 PALLETS	OPL
12	RHINO	21.9	STEEL	25 PALLETS	OPL
13	SUNLIGHT	29	FIBRE	PASSENGER	OPL
14	SUNSHINE	29	FIBRE	PASSENGER	OPL
15	SUNLIGHT AURORA	24	ALUMINIUM	PASSENGER	OPL
16	SUNLIGHT ARTEMIS	76	ALUMINIUM	35 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG
17	LEADING PRIDE	53	WOOD	25 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG
18	LEADING MARINE I	25	WOOD	14 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG
19	WAH HONG	25	WOOD	8 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG
20	LEADING MARINE II	24	WOOD	12 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG
21	SUN ROYAL	40	WOOD	25 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG
22	FUJI II	65	STEEL	22 PALLETS	SINGAPORE FLAG

# Our Vessels Sunlight Artemis / 35 pallets

NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT ARTEMIS
YEAR BUILD	2017
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL
HULL MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM
GRT	76
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	•
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	23.56
BREADTH (MTRS)	22.17
DEPTH (MTRS)	5.5
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	2 X 351.00 KW
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	CUMMINS
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	18



## Sunlight Hermes / 16 pallets

	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT HERMES
YEAR BUILD	2015
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL
HULL MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM
GRT	39.4
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	-
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	18.5
BREADTH (MTRS)	4.2
DEPTH (MTRS)	1.8
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	MITSUBISHI/8DC8
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	16



### Sunlight Venus / 16 pallets

NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT VENUS	
YEAR BUILD	1982	
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL	
HULLMATERIAL	STEEL	
GRT	50.79	
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	-	
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	20.85	
BREADTH (MTRS)	4.6	
DEPTH (MTRS)	2.31	
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2	
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)	1138	
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	CATERPILLAR / 3408TADI	
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	15	



#### Sunlight Helios / 12 pallets

NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT HELIOS
YEAR BUILD	2014
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL
HULL MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM
GRT	37
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	(4)
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	16.5
BREADTH (MTRS)	4.5
DEPTH (MTRS)	2
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL/380
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	MAN / D2866
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	22



#### Sun Power / 35 Pallets

NAME OF VESSEL	SUN POWER
YEAR BUILD	2005
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLYVESSEL
HULL MATERIAL	STEEL
GRT	40
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	2
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	18.75
BREADTH (MTRS)	5.35
DEPTH (MTRS)	1.4
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL/373
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	CUMMINS
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	10



### Sunlight Poseidon / 22 pallets

NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT POSEIDON	
YEAR BUILD	2007	
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL	
HULL MATERIAL	WOOD	
GRT	48	
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT		
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	16.81	
BREADTH (MTRS)	5	
DEPTH (MTRS)	2.5	
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2	
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL / 388	
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	CUMMINS	
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	10	



### RW Salacia / 2 pallets

NAME OF VESSEL	RW SALACIA	
YEAR BUILD	1996	
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL	
HULL MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM	
GRT	18.9	
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT		
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	12	
BREADTH (MTRS)	3.5	
DEPTH (MTRS)	1.6	
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2	
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL / 238	
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	MITSUBISHI / 6D16	
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	16	



#### Sunlight / Passenger

	(1.60
NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT
YEAR BUILD	2008
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL / CREW UTILITY
HULL MATERIAL	FIBRE GLASS
GRT	29
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	14.5
BREADTH (MTRS)	4
DEPTH (MTRS)	1.8
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL / 239
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	MITSUBISHI8DC91
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	18



#### Sunshine / Passenger

NAME OF VESSEL	SUNSHINE
YEAR BUILD	2009
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL / CREW UTILITY
HULL MATERIAL	FIBRE GLASS
GRT	29
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	-
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	15
BREADTH (MTRS)	3.8
DEPTH (MTRS)	1.8
NUMBER OF ENGINE	2
ENGINE/TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL / 447
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	HYUNDAI/D8AY
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	20



### Sunlight Aurora / Passenger

NAME OF VESSEL	SUNLIGHT AURORA
YEAR BUILD	2010
TYPE OF VESSEL	SUPPLY VESSEL / CREW UTILITY
HULL MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM
GRT	24
MAX HEIGHT OF CRAFT	÷
OVERALL LENGTH (MTRS)	12
BREADTH (MTRS)	4.1
DEPTH (MTRS)	1.8
NUMBER OF ENGINE	MITSUBISHI8DC9
ENGINE/ TOTAL POWER (KW)	DIESEL / 447
ENGINE MAKE / MODEL	HYUNDAI /D8AY
SPEED OF VESSEL (KNOTS)	20



### RW Marine Services Pte Ltd

